
W/710 X H/100MM
RISE:93.9MM,
CLAMP AREA WIDTH: 175MM
SWEEP: 59.7MM.

W/732 X H/100MM
W/LASER DEGREE MARK, LEFT KNURLING

W/732 X H/100MM
W/LASER DEGREE MARK, LEFT KNURLING

22.2MM.
W/710 X H/100MM
RISE 93.9MM,
CLAMP AREA WIDTH 175MM,
SWEEP 59.7MM.

MX-08103 MX-08252

MC-08400-1 MC-08406-2

MX-08100-3MX-08100

MC-08424-1

MX-08100-1A MX-08100-5

HONDA CR LOW
W/800 X H/70MM
MATERIAL: ALU 6061 
KNURLING(LEFT) + LASER DEGREE MARK

HONDA CR LOW
W/800 X H/70MM
MATERIAL: ALU ALLOY 2014

ALL YZ MODELS
W/810 X H/90MM
MATERIAL: ALU 6061 

HONDA CR HIGH
W/810 X H/90MM
MATERIAL: ALU ALLOY 2014 T6

HONDA CR HIGH
W/810 X H/90MM
MATERIAL: ALU 6061 
KNURLING(LEFT) + LASER DEGREE MARK

MATERIAL: AL 6061 T6

MX-08253
HONDA CR HIGH
W/810 X H/90MM
MATERIAL: ALU ALLOY 2014 T6



MATERIAL WIDTH HEIGHT COLOR HIGHT FINISH TAPER
KNURLING 

(LEFT)

KNURLING 
LEFT/

POLISHED 
RIGHT

PAD NI #

ALU 6061 800 70 TITANIUM CR-LOW ANODIZED - YES YES YES MX-08103
ALU 6061 810 90 RED CR-HI ANODIZED 22.2 YES YES YES MX-08252RD
ALU 6061 810 90 BLUE CR-HI ANODIZED 22.2 YES YES YES MX-08252BU
ALU 6061 810 90 BLACK CR-HI ANODIZED 22.2 YES YES YES MX-08252BK
ALU 2014  810 90 SILVER CR-HI ANODIZED 22.2 YES YES YES MX-08252GL
ALU 6061 810 90 SILVER CR-HI ANODIZED - - - - MC-08406-3
ALU 2014 800 70 BLACK CR-LOW ANODIZED - - - - MC-08400-1

ALU 6061 800 90 SILVER/BLUE YZ ANODIZED 22,2 - - - MC-08424-1

MATERIAL WIDTH HEIGHT COLOR HIGHT FINISH TAPER
KNURLING 

(LEFT)

LASER 
DEGREE 

MARK
PAD NI #

ALU 6061 710 100 SILVER MINI ANODIZED - - - - MX-08100
ALU 6061 732 100 SILVER MINI ANODIZED 22,2 YES YES YES MX-08100-1A
ALU 6061 710 100 TITANIUM MINI ANODIZED 22.2 YES YES NO MX-08100-3
ALU 6061 710 100 TITANIUM MINI ANODIZED YES YES YES MX-08100-4
ALU 6061 732 100 TITANIUM MINI ANODIZED 22.2 YES YES YES MX-08100-5

HONDA  (CR TYPE)

YAMAHA (YZ TYPE)

MINI TYPE

LASER DEGREE
MARK

POLISHED RIGHT KNURLING LEFT 

** ALL HANDLEBAR BARS ARE AVAILABLE IN ALUMINUM 6061,7075 OR 2014

** TAPERED HANDLEBARS ARE AVAILABLE FOR THE CR-LOW, CR-HI ,KX, RM, YZ, AND MINI TYPES.
** KNURLING, POSITION MARKS AND LASER MARKS ARE AVAILABLE FOR ALL HANDLEBARS UPON  REQEUST.



A B C D E

790 101 71 195 65 28.6>22.2 YES
MX-08148 
SERIES

*PLEASE ADD 2 LETTER COLOR REFERENCE (SEE TOP OF PAGE) TO PART NUMBER WHEN ORDERING. 

A B C D E
800 108 70 236 56 28.6 > 22.2 KX HIGH 100MM YES MX-08254BK
775 80 53 216 50 28.6 > 22.2 MINI LOW 120MM YES MX-08255BK
775 105 76 221 52 28.6 > 22.2 MINI HIGH 120MM YES MX-08256BK
800 87 54,5 218 54 28.6 > 22.2 SXRACE 120MM YES MX-08257BK
800 84 53 202 52 28.6 > 22.2 YZ HIGH 120MM YES MX-08258BK
800 95 67 204 60 28.6 > 22.2 CR HIGH 120MM YES MX-08259BK
800 85 56 230 57 28.6 > 22.2 CR MID 120MM YES MX-08260BK
800 95 66 211 57 28.6 > 22.2 WOOD HIGH 120MM YES MX-08261BK
800 71 66 211 60 28.6 > 22.2 WOOD LOW 120MM YES MX-08262BK
800 92 62 217 47 28.6 > 22.2 SUZUKI/KTM STOCK 120MM YES MX-08263BK
800 77 36 195 55 28.6 > 22.2 CARMICHAEL 120MM YES MX-08264BK
800 92 61 206 55 28.6 > 22.2 HENRY/REED 120MM YES MX-08265BK
800 74 54 203 55 28.6 > 22.2 PASTRANA MX/RM LOW 120MM YES MX-08266BK
800 99 70 219 53 28.6 > 22.2 WINDHAM/RM MID 120MM YES MX-08267BK

COLOR

A B

795 95 TITANIUM 28.6>22.2 YES YES YES CR-HI MX-08101

803 92 TITANIUM 28.6>22.2 YES YES YES YZ MX-08102

LASER
DEGREE

MARK

ANODIZED

SAND BLAST

HONDA

NI#TAPPER

KNURLING 
LEFT/

POLISHED 
RIGHT

FINISH NI#PAD
SIZE (mm)

KNURLING LEFT/
POLISHED RIGHT

YES

HEIGHT

HONDA  (CR TYPE)

SIZE (mm)

SIZE (mm)

TAPPER

YAMAHA (YZ TYPE)

LASER
DEGREE

MARK

NI#TAPPER TYPE
LEFT 

KNURLING

LASER
DEGREE

MARK

HANDLEBAR SERIES
COLORS AVAILABLE: BLACK (BK), ORANGE (OR) TITANIUM (TI), BLUE (BL), GOLD (GD), RED (RD)

** ALU. 7075 FOR DURABILITY
** 5MM WALL THICKNESS THROUGH THE ENTIRE BAR FOR EXCEPTIONAL STRENGTH AND LESS VIBRATION
** COUNTER-BORED BAR ENDS TO EASILY ACCEPT HANDGUARD INSERTS
** SHOTPEENED (SANDBLASTED) TO INCREASE ALUMINUM STRENGTH AND CREATE ANTI-SLIP CLAMPING ACTION
** LEFT HAND KNURLING, RIGHT HAND POLISH, AND LASER DEGREE MARKS

MX-08101 MX-08102

** ALU. 7050 T6 FOR DURABILITY
** LASER DEGREE MARK.



(MM) (MM) (MM)
A B E

1996-08 740 96 68 MX-08724
1996-08 740 96 68 MX-08724
2000-01 796 80 57 MX-08721
2002-03 796 89 58 MX-08722
2004-07 802 99 54 MX-08723
2007-23 740 118 42 MX-08725
2000-01 796 80 57 MX-08721
2002-03 796 89 58 MX-08722
2004-10 802 99 54 MX-08723
2004-23 802 99 54 MX-08723
2002-03 796 89 58 MX-08722
2004-23 802 99 54 MX-08723
ALL 795 95 62 MX-08720

2002-09 740 115 53 MX-08727
1998-23 732 100 63 MX-08728
1998-23 732 100 63 MX-08728
1998-23 732 100 63 MX-08728
2003-05 805 93 55 MX-08726
2003-05 805 93 55 MX-08726
2006-07 802 99 54 MX-08723
2006-23 802 99 54 MX-08723
2006-23 802 99 54 MX-08723

ALL 642 84 44 MX-08729
ALL 740 115 53 MX-08727
ALL 775 91 56 MX-08730

2002-07 740 115 53 MX-08727
2002-09 735 90 69 MX-08732
2002-04 814 79 59 MX-08730
2005 796 80 57 MX-08721
2002-04 814 79 59 MX-08730
2005 796 80 57 MX-08721
2005-22 805 93 55 MX-08726
2005-22 805 93 55 MX-08726

2002-14 740 118 42 MX-08725
1997-01 803 92 57 MX-08733
2002 796 80 57 MX-08721
2003-04 703 92 57 MX-08733
1997-01 803 92 57 MX-08733
2002 796 80 57 MX-08721
2003-04 703 92 57 MX-08733
2005-22 796 80 57 MX-08721
1997-01 803 92 57 MX-08733
2002 796 80 57 MX-08721
2003-04 703 92 57 MX-08733

RM-Z250
RM-Z450

YZ85
WR125
WR125
WR125
YZ125
YZ125
YZ125

CRF250
CRF450
CRF450
CR HIGH

KX 65
KX 80
KX85
KX100/112
KX125

CR80
CR85
CR125
CR125
CR125
CRF150R
CR250
CR250
CR250

LASER
DEGREE MARK

YES

YES YES
YES

YES YES
YES YES

YES YES
YES

YES

YES
YES YES

MODEL

YES

NI#

HONDA
YES YES

YEAR
KNURLING LEFT/
POLISHED RIGHT

YES YES

YES YES

YES
YES YES

YES
YES

YES

YES YES

YES

YES
YES
YES

KAWASAKI

YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES

YES

YES

YES

KTM

KX250
KX250
KX250F
KX450F

50 SX
65 SX
85 SX

RM65
RM85
RM125
RM125
RM250

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YAMAHA

YES
YES
YES

SUZUKI

YES
YES

YES
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
YES
YESYES

RM250

YES
YES
YES

YES YES

YZ125
WR250
WR250
WR250

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

** THE BIG BAR CONSTRUCTED WITH 7075 HEAT-TREATED ALUMINUM TUBING.
** 1 1/8" DIAMETER CLAMPING AREA.
** TAPPERED OUTER 1 1/8" TO 7/8" INCREASES STRENGTH AND ALLOW FITMENT OF STANDARD GRIPS AND CONTROLS.
** KNURLING - GRIPS END ONLY - INCREASES BONDING BETWEEN BAR AND GRIP.
** BEAD-BLASTED SURFACE FINISH TO HELP PREVENT FATIGUE FAILURE.



(MM) (MM) (MM)
A B E

1997-01 803 92 57 MX-08733
2002 796 80 57 MX-08721
2003-04 703 92 57 MX-08733
2005-19 796 80 57 MX-08721
2002 796 80 57 MX-08721
2003-04 703 92 57 MX-08733
2005-06 796 80 57 MX-08721
2002 796 80 57 MX-08721
2003-04 703 92 57 MX-08733
2005-22 796 80 57 MX-08721
1997-01 803 92 57 MX-08733
1997-01 803 92 57 MX-08733
1997-01 803 92 57 MX-08733
2002 796 80 57 MX-08721
1997-01 803 92 57 MX-08733
2002 796 80 57 MX-08721
2003-04 703 92 57 MX-08733
2005-06 796 80 57 MX-08721
2003-04 703 92 57 MX-08733
2000-22 796 80 57 MX-08721

A B E

810MM 65MM 39.5MM

802MM 65MM 57MM

795MM 95MM 57MM

798MM 74MM 57MM

800MM 60MM 57.3MM

803MM 92MM 57MM

750MM 100MM 55MM

YZ450F
YZ450F

YZ250F
WR400F
YZ400F
WR426F
WR426F
YZ426F
YZ426F
WR450F
WR450F

YZ250
YZ250
YZ250
YZ250
WR250F
WR250F
WR250F
YZ250F
YZ250F

NI#
LASER

DEGREE MARK
YAMAHA

MODEL YEAR
KNURLING LEFT/
POLISHED RIGHT

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

UNIVERSAL
MX-08734

HONDA CR-LO
MX-08737

HONDA CR-HI

NI#

MX-08736

MINI
MX-08735

MX-08739

KAWASAKI
MX-08740

SUZUKI RM

YAMAHA

MX-08738

YES

YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES

YES
YES

** DOUBLE-BUTTED ALUMINUM DESIGN GIVES STRENGTH, SAVES WEIGHT,AND PROVIDES EXRTA VIBRATION DAMPING.
** SHOT PEENED AND ANODIZED FOR GREATER DURABILITY.
** KNURLED GRIP AREA TO RESIST SLIPPAGE.
** MATERIAL: AL 7075.
** AVAILABLE IN RED/BLUE/SILVER/TITANIUM.


